15       S       M	FORM No. 881-1-Oregon Trust Deed Series-	TRUST DEED (No restriction of assignment		NS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING	
THIS TRUST DEED, made this       18 day of       January       , 19 / 7       , betwee         LONNIE R. CHRISTENSEN and KIMBERLY CHRISTENSEN, husband and wife, as Granto       TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE CO.       , as Truste         and       JAMES H. BRADBURY       , as Beneficiar	5-38-176-167-7 61	345 TRUST	이 아니라, 영어는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 하는 것이 같다.		
TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE CO, as Iruste and JAMES H. BRADBURY, as Beneficiar	THIS TRUST DEED, TONNIE R. CHRISTEN	nade this SEN and KIMBERLY	CHRISTENSEN, hu	y, 1 sband and wi	fe, as Grantor,
[2] 新兴和新闻的新闻》··································	TRANSAMERICA TITLE	INSURANCE CO.			, as I rustee,
THE STY 물 방향 영화 전자에 가지도 도 다는 것 지않는 지원을 하고 않는 것이 가지 않았다. 것 같은 것이 같은 것을 얻는 것 같은 것을 다 같은 것을 하는 것이 같은 것을 하는 것이 같은 것 것을 하는 것이 같이 있다. 것이 같은 것을 하는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없	· 승규가는 왜 가슴 알 물리라는 것으로 '가는 것이라. 가지 않는 것이라요?		ESSETH: nveys to trustee in trust :	, with power of s	ale, the property
Lot 17, Block 1, SHADOW HILLS NO. 1, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.		ADOW HILLS NO. 1,	in the County	of Klamath,	State of
i na sente de la companya de la comp					
n en stand in de la service de la servic La service de la se La service de la service de	$ \begin{array}{c} \left  \begin{array}{c} \frac{1}{2} & \frac{1}{2} \\ \frac{1}{2} \\ \frac{1}{2} \end{array} \right  < \left  \begin{array}{c} \frac{1}{2} & \frac{1}{2} \\ \frac{1}{2} & \frac{1}{2} \\ \frac{1}{2}$	an a	an mar da la serie da anti-da a Anti-da anti-da		

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-

with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the TEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND NO/100---- Dollars, with interest of tion with said real estate. linal payment of principal and interest hereol, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note

becomes due and payable

The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

<text><text><text><text><text>

Is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note shown in the stated above, on which the final installment of said note shown in the stated above, on which the final installment of said note shown in the stated above, on which the final installment of said note shown in the stated above. The state shown is the state shown is the state of the property, the state shown is the state of the state shown is the state state shown is the state stat

supplie, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. For any reason permitted by law beneliciary may from time to time appoint a nucessor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any surplus. 16. For any reason permitted by law beneliciary may from time to time appoint a nucessor insuccessors to any trustee named herein or to any successor to be successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed instrument executed by beneliciary, containing reference to the surface of latter and the surface of the country of the all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed instrument executed by beneliciary, containing reference to this trust deed and its place of record, which, when usyched in the allie of the County Clerk or Recorder of the country of countries in which the property is simated, shall be conclusive pixed of payer appointment of the work or resource and 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this defined in any trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereit of payers provide in mile may other deed of trust or of any neiting or proventing any successing is brought by trustee.

S,

who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bonk, trust com a United States, a inte insurance company authorized to insure title to any agency the st NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Orejon or the property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, or the United States or

		<b>1612</b>
The grantor covenants and agrees to and with fully seized in fee simple of said described real prope	h the beneficiary and those erty and has a valid, unenc	claining under him, that he is law- cumbered title thereto
and that he will warrant and forever defend the sa		일법에 관계되는 것이 같아. 전문에 가 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan r (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family, househu (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natu purposes.	ural persony are their he	eirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-
purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and the the total and the tot	binds all parties hereto, then the term beneficiary shall mean the tary herein. In construing this de	holder and owner, including pledgee, of the eed and whenever the context so requires, the the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor ha	as hereunto set his hand the $(A1)$	e Adicathier
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary or such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regu beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by mai disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST li the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305 of the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305 of if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, use Stevens-Ness Form menuschent if compliance with the Act not required, disregar	y (a) or (b) is y is a creditor ulation Z, the aking required lieri to finance or equivalent; on Nn 1306, or	R. Ohrtsteensen U. U. MUSHUSUU -y chnistensen
equivalent. If compliance with (If the signer of the abave is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS	93.490)	inity of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON, ) Ss. ) County of Klamath 70	Personally appeared	19and
January 18, 19 79 Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not on	ne for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me:		, a corporation, o the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal at said instrument was signed and sealed in be- authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public tor Oregon	Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
Notary Public to Ofegon My commission expires: DONNA K. RICK / NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	
<u>My Commission Expires ///////</u>	EQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	
t <sup>ri</sup> To be use	ed only when obligations have been poid	이야 한다. 전 전 가격을 갖추고 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 이야지는 것이다. 같은 것은 것을 수 있는 것이다.
TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You here said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all ex- herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconvey	widences of indebtedness secured y, without warranty, to the part	e foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said you of any sums owing to you under the terms of d by said trust deed (which are delivered to you ties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
DATED:	방법 양동님 같이 많은 것이 좋아 같이 한다.	
		Beneliciary
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it	it secures. Both must be delivered to the	trustée for cancellation Gefore reconveyance will be made.
		STATE OF OREGON
TRUST DEED		County of Klamath
(FORM No. 881-1) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. ORE.		I certify that the within ment was received for record on the 19thday of January 19.79
CHRISTENSEN Grantor	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	at10:26o'clockAM., and recorded in bookM7.9on page 1611or as file/reel number61345 Purcent of Morténées of said County.
BRADBURY Beneticiary		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wn . D. Milne
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		By Dernschar Shits Un Deputy
		Fee \$6.00